
Day & Date 
Monday 

05.05.2025 

Thursday 
08.05.2025 

Monday 
12.05.2025 

Monday 
19.05.2025 

Thursday 
22.05.2025 

Monday 
26.05.2025 

Notes: 
1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

Jaipur 
April, 2025 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA) Part-II Examination 2025 
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 

Time 

11.00 am to 2.00 pm 

11.00 am to 2.00 pm 

11.00 am to 2.00 pm 

"11.00 am to 2.00 pm 

11.00 am to 2.00 pm 

11.00 am to 2.00 pm 

Paper No. 
331 
301 
332 
302 
333 

303 

335 
305 

336 

336 

334 
304 

Subject/Paper 
Data Structure Using (C/C++) (old) 

lJava Programming (New) 
System Design Concepts (Old) 
Python Programming (New) 
Net working Technologies (0ld) 

|Data Communication and Computer Networks 
(New) 
E-Commerce (0ld) 
Digital Marketing (New) 
Elective (Any One) (0ld) 

CA) 
(B 
(C) 

ASP Net 

PHP 

Linux and shell Programming 
Elective (Any One) (New) 

REVISED 

|CO1 Data Warehousing and Data Mining 
CO2 Network Secutigy and Cryptography 
|CO3 Machine Learning 
|Core Java Programming (0ld) 
Artifical Intelligence (New) 

No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. 
Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. 
Complaint against question Paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University 
through the Center Supdt. concerned alongwith the copy of the question paper, within a 
week from the date of examination for the paper concerned, after which no complaint 
will be entertained. 

Candidates who are due to appear at due paper(s) of B.C.A. Part-1/1I Examination along 
with Part-III Examination are advised to note the date(s) of the lower examination from 
the Programme of B.C.A. Part-I/II Examination Placed on the College Notice Board. 
Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minutes from starting of the 
examinaiton. 

Controller of Examinations 
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