UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA) Part-III Examination 2025

REVISED

Day & Date	Time	Paper No.	Subject/Paper
Monday	11.00 am to 2.00 pm	331	Data Structure Using (C/C++) (Old)
05.05.2025		301	Java Programming (New)
Thursday 08.05.2025	11.00 am to 2.00 pm	332	System Design Concepts (Old)
		302	Python Programming (New)
Monday 12.05.2025	11.00 am to 2.00 pm	333	Net working Technologies (Old)
		303	Data Communication and Computer Networks (New)
Monday 19.05.2025	11.00 am to 2.00 pm	335	E-Commerce (Old)
		305	Digital Marketing (New)
Thursday 22.05.2025	11.00 am to 2.00 pm	336	Elective (Any One) (Old)
			(A) ASP Net
			(B) PHP
			(C) Linux and shell Programming
		336	Elective (Any One) (New)
			CO1 Data Warehousing and Data Mining
			CO2 Network Secutigy and Cryptography
			CO3 Machine Learning
Monday	11.00 am to 2.00 pm	334	Core Java Programming (Old)
26.05.2025	11.00 am to 2.00 pm	304	Artifical Intelligence (New)

Notes:

1 No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.

2 Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.

- 3 Complaint against question Paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University through the Center Supdt. concerned alongwith the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
- 4 Candidates who are due to appear at due paper(s) of B.C.A. Part-I/II Examination along with Part-III Examination are advised to note the date(s) of the lower examination from the Programme of B.C.A. Part-I/II Examination Placed on the College Notice Board.
- 5 Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minutes from starting of the examination.

Controller of Examinations

Jaipur April, 2025